ALLIED HEALTH POSITIONS

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

167 North Main Street, P.O. Box 600, Tuba City, AZ 86045-0600

Tel: 928-283-2432

Fax: 928-283-2042 www.tchealth.org

Vacancy List as of April 12, 2019

Position #

Director of Pharmacy

Advanced Practice Pharmacist /Il
Advanced Practice Pharmacist I/l
Advanced Practice Pharmacist I/Il .25 FTE
Pharmacist Informaticist
Certified Pharmacy Technician
Certified Pharmacy Technician
Certified Pharmacy Technician
Certified Pharmacy Technician
Endocardiographer/Sonographer
Phlebotomist

Medical Technologist

Mental Health Group Counselor
CRNA - Nurse Anesthetist
Dentist

Family Physician, NP, PA
Hospitalist

Internist

Optometrist .50 FTE

Physician

Physician

Physician .50 FTE

Director of Pediatric Unit
Lead Clinical Educator
Lead Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Nurse Case Manager
Nurse Case Manager
Nurse Case Manager

ADMINISTRATIVE & OTHER POSITIONS

Accounts Receivable I/l

Accounts Receivable I/l

Call Center Manager

Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse
Dental Assistant

Director of Performance Improvement

Health Coach

Health Promotion/Diabetes Prevention Program Director
Help Desk Manager

HRIS Assistant

Informatics Director

Injury Prevention Coordinator/Program Assistant

IS Project Manager

TC-2017-0234
TC-2018-0297
TC-2019-0066
TC-2019-0001
TC-2019-0073
TC-2018-0257
TC-2018-0039
TC-2019-0065
TC-2018-0084
TC-2018-0316
TC-2019-0002
TC-2018-0323

TC-2019-0077
TC-2018-0009
TC-2018-0307
TC-2018-0037
TC-2019-0054
TC-2019-0031
TC-2018-0172
TC-2018-0301
TC-2016-0119
TC-2016-0213

TC-2019-0062
TC-2018-0245
TC-2019-0078
TC-2018-0250
TC-2018-0265
TC-2018-0251
TC-2018-0261
TC-2018-0291
TC-2018-0315
TC-2018-0262
TC-2019-0001
TC-2018-0050
TC-2018-0314
TC-2018-0227
TC-2018-0309
TC-2018-0310
TC-2017-0315
TC-2019-0003
TC-2017-0262
TC-2015-0340
TC-2017-0102
TC-2017-0013
TC-2018-0258
TC-2018-0292
TC-2019-0046
TC-2018-0232
TC-2018-0318
TC-2019-0004

TC-2018-0079
TC-2019-0080
TC-2019-0007
TC-2018-0131
TC-2019-0052
TC-2019-0053
TC-2019-0074
TC-2017-0193
TC-2019-0059
TC-2019-0067
TC-2018-0167
TC-2019-0071
TC-2018-0180
TC-2019-0061
TC-2018-0255

Department Closing Date
(DH2001) Pharmacy 04/19/19
(DH8011) Oncology Services 04/19/19
(DH2046) Pharmacy 04/19/19
(DH8012) Oncology Services 04/19/19
(DH2066) Pharmacy 04/26/19
(DH2030) Pharmacy 04/19/19
(DH2049) Pharmacy 04/19/19
(DH2080) Pharmacy 04/19/19
(DH2048) Pharmacy 04/19/19
(DH5070) Radiology 04/19/19
(DH8013) Oncology Services 04/19/19
(DH5113) Laboratory 04/19/19
(DH6111) Mental Health 04/19/19
(DH5410) Anesthesia 04/19/19
(DH6816) Dental 04/19/19
(DH4720) Family Medicine/LeChee 04/19/19
(DH4060) Internal Medicine 04/19/19
(DH4056) Internal Medicine 04/19/19
(DH6701) Eye Services 04/19/19
(DH3667) OB/GYN 04/19/19
(DH4708) Family Medicine 04/19/19
(DH3665B) OB/GYN 04/19/19
(DH4114) PACU 04/19/19
(DH1818) Nurse Education 04/19/19
(DH3804) Intensive Care Unit 04/26/19
(DH4843) Emergency Services 04/19/19
(DH4874) Emergency Services 04/19/19
(DH4848) Emergency Services 04/19/19
(DH4814) Emergency Services 04/19/19
(DH4816) Emergency Services 04/19/19
(DH4648) General Surgery Soup 04/19/19
(DH3803) Intensive Care Unit 04/19/19
(DH3806) Intensive Care Unit 04/19/19
(DH4509) Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU) 04/19/19
(DH4001) Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU) 04/19/19
(DH4030) Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU) 04/19/19
(DH4503) Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU) 04/19/19
(DH4510) Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU) 04/19/19
(DH8001) Oncology Services 04/19/19
(DH8009) Oncology Services 04/19/19
(DH5525) Operating Room 04/19/19
(DH5520) Operating Room 04/19/19
(DH5526) Operating Room 04/19/19
(DH5511) Operating Room 04/19/19
(DH4111) Pediatric Acute 04/19/19
(DH4607) Same Day Clinic 04/19/19
(DH4603) Same Day Clinic 04/19/19
(DH4677) Case Management/Social Services 04/19/19
(DH1804) Case Management/Social Services 04/19/19
(DH8008) Oncology Services 04/19/19
(DHPI197) Patient Financial Services 04/19/19
(DHP193) Patient Financial Services 04/26/19
(DH9901) Telecommunications 04/19/19
(DH4675) Family Medicine 04/19/19
(DH4649) General Surgery Soup 04/19/19
(DH4615) Internal Medicine 04/19/19
(DH6854) Dental 04/19/19
(DH6201) Quality Management 04/19/19
(DH3488) SDPI Grant 04/19/19
(DH9408) SDPI Grant 04/19/19
(DH2805) Information Technology 04/19/19
(DHO0305) Human Resources 04/19/19
(DH2830) Information Technology 04/19/19
(DH3206) Environmental Health 04/19/19
(DH2820) Information Technology 04/19/19



Position # Department Closing Date

Medical Billing Technician TC-2019-0081 (DHPI38) Patient Financial Services 04/26/19
Medical Coder I/l TC-2018-0322 (DH1767) Health Information Management 04/19/19
Project Manager TC-2019-0034 (DH1443) Facilities Support Open Until Filled
Security Officer TC-2019-0068 (DH1592) Security 04/19/19
Utility Systems Repair Operator TC-2019-0080 (DH1409) Facilities Support 04/26/19
Security Officer TC-2018-0202 (DH1432) Security 04/19/19
Telemedicine Services Coordinator TC-2018-0122 (DH3502) Telemedicine 04/19/19
Internist .25 FTE TC-2018-0243 (DH4054) Sacred Peaks Health Care 04/19/19
Physician TC-2018-0199 (DH4712) Family Medicine 04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse TC-2019-0075 (DH3521) Sacred Peaks Health Care 04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse TC-2019-0076 (DH3523) Sacred Peaks Health Care 04/19/19
Security Officer TC-2019-0069 (DH1595) Security 04/19/19
Environmental Services Technician/Maintenance TC-2019-0042 (DH9004) Bodaway Gap Clinic/ LeChee 04/19/19
Family Medicine Physician/ NP/ PA TC-2018-0097 (DH9000) Bodaway Gap Clinic/ LeChee 04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse TC-2019-0082 (DH7002) LeChee Health Clinic 04/26/19

TCRHCC is located within the Navajo Nation and, in accordance with Navajo Nation law, has implemented a Navajo/Indian Preference in Employment Policy. Pursuant to this Policy, applicants who are enrolled members of the Navajo Nation and who
meet the necessary qualifications for this position will be given preference in hiring and employment for this position and applicants who are enrolled members of any other tribe who meet the necessary qualifications will be given secondary
preference.




