

Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation 167 North Main Street, P.O. Box 600, Tuba City, AZ 86045-0600

Tel: 928-283-2432 Fax: 928-283-2042 www.tchealth.org

Vacancy List as of April 12, 2019

	Position #	Department	Closing Date
ALLIED HEALTH POSITIONS			
Director of Pharmacy	TC-2017-0234 (DH2001)	Pharmacy	04/19/19
Advanced Practice Pharmacist I/II	TC-2018-0297 (DH8011)	Oncology Services	04/19/19
Advanced Practice Pharmacist I/II	TC-2019-0066 (DH2046)	Pharmacy	04/19/19
Advanced Practice Pharmacist I/II .25 FTE	TC-2019-0001 (DH8012)	Oncology Services	04/19/19
Pharmacist Informaticist	TC-2019-0073 (DH2066)	Pharmacy	04/26/19
Certified Pharmacy Technician	TC-2018-0257 (DH2030)	Pharmacy	04/19/19
Certified Pharmacy Technician	TC-2018-0039 (DH2049)	Pharmacy	04/19/19
Certified Pharmacy Technician	TC-2019-0065 (DH2080)	Pharmacy	04/19/19
Certified Pharmacy Technician	TC-2018-0084 (DH2048)	Pharmacy	04/19/19
Endocardiographer/Sonographer	TC-2018-0316 (DH5070)	Radiology	04/19/19
Phlebotomist Madical Tashnalagist	TC-2019-0002 (DH8013)	Oncology Services	04/19/19 04/19/19
Medical Technologist	TC-2018-0323 (DH5113)	Laboratory	04/19/19
MEDICAL STAFF	TO 0040 0077 (DU0444)	Mandal Haaldh	0.4/4.0/4.0
Mental Health Group Counselor	TC-2019-0077 (DH6111)	Mental Health	04/19/19
CRNA - Nurse Anesthetist Dentist	TC-2018-0009 (DH5410)	Anesthesia Dental	04/19/19 04/19/19
Family Physician, NP, PA	TC-2018-0307 (DH6816) TC-2018-0037 (DH4720)	Family Medicine/LeChee	04/19/19
Hospitalist	TC-2019-0054 (DH4060)	Internal Medicine	04/19/19
Internist	TC-2019-0031 (DH4056)	Internal Medicine	04/19/19
Optometrist .50 FTE	TC-2018-0172 (DH6701)	Eye Services	04/19/19
Physician	TC-2018-0301 (DH3667)	OB/GYN	04/19/19
Physician	TC-2016-0119 (DH4708)	Family Medicine	04/19/19
Physician .50 FTE	TC-2016-0213 (DH3665B)	OB/GYN	04/19/19
NURSING			
Director of Pediatric Unit	TC-2019-0062 (DH4114)	PACU	04/19/19
Lead Clinical Educator	TC-2018-0245 (DH1818)	Nurse Education	04/19/19
Lead Clinical Nurse	TC-2019-0078 (DH3804)	Intensive Care Unit	04/26/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0250 (DH4843)	Emergency Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0265 (DH4874)	Emergency Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0251 (DH4848)	Emergency Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0261 (DH4814)	Emergency Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0291 (DH4816)	Emergency Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0315 (DH4648)	General Surgery Soup	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0262 (DH3803)	Intensive Care Unit Intensive Care Unit	04/19/19 04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2019-0001 (DH3806) TC-2018-0050 (DH4509)	Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU)	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0314 (DH4001)	Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU)	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0227 (DH4030)	Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU)	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0309 (DH4503)	Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU)	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0310 (DH4510)	Medical/Surgical Acute (ACU)	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse II	TC-2017-0315 (DH8001)	Oncology Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse II	TC-2019-0003 (DH8009)	Oncology Services	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2017-0262 (DH5525)	Operating Room	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2015-0340 (DH5520)	Operating Room	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2017-0102 (DH5526)	Operating Room	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2017-0013 (DH5511)	Operating Room	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0258 (DH4111)	Pediatric Acute	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse	TC-2018-0292 (DH4607)	Same Day Clinic	04/19/19
Clinical Nurse Nurse Case Manager	TC-2019-0046 (DH4603) TC-2018-0232 (DH4677)	Same Day Clinic Case Management/Social Services	04/19/19 04/19/19
Nurse Case Manager Nurse Case Manager	TC-2018-0232 (DH4677) TC-2018-0318 (DH1804)	Case Management/Social Services Case Management/Social Services	04/19/19
Nurse Case Manager	TC-2019-0004 (DH8008)	Oncology Services	04/19/19
ADMINISTRATIVE & OTHER POSITIONS			V-11 13 13
Accounts Receivable I/II	TC-2018-0079 (DHPI97)	Patient Financial Services	04/19/19
Accounts Receivable I/II	TC-2019-0080 (DHPI93)	Patient Financial Services	04/26/19
Call Center Manager	TC-2019-0007 (DH9901)	Telecommunications	04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse	TC-2018-0131 (DH4675)	Family Medicine	04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse	TC-2019-0052 (DH4649)	General Surgery Soup	04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse	TC-2019-0053 (DH4615)	Internal Medicine	04/19/19
Dental Assistant	TC-2019-0074 (DH6854)	Dental	04/19/19
Director of Performance Improvement	TC-2017-0193 (DH6201)	Quality Management	04/19/19
Health Coach	TC-2019-0059 (DH3488)	SDPI Grant	04/19/19
Health Promotion/Diabetes Prevention Program Director	TC-2019-0067 (DH9408)	SDPI Grant	04/19/19
Help Desk Manager	TC-2018-0167 (DH2805)	Information Technology	04/19/19
HRIS Assistant	TC-2019-0071 (DH0305)	Human Resources	04/19/19
Informatics Director	TC-2018-0180 (DH2830)	Information Technology	04/19/19
Injury Prevention Coordinator/Program Assistant	TC-2019-0061 (DH3206)	Environmental Health	04/19/19 04/19/19
IS Project Manager	TC-2018-0255 (DH2820)	Information Technology	U 4 /19/19

	Position #	Department	Closing Date
Medical Billing Technician	TC-2019-0081 (DHPI38)	Patient Financial Services	04/26/19
Medical Coder I/II/III	TC-2018-0322 (DH1767)	Health Information Management	04/19/19
Project Manager	TC-2019-0034 (DH1443)	Facilities Support	Open Until Filled
Security Officer	TC-2019-0068 (DH1592)	Security	04/19/19
Utility Systems Repair Operator	TC-2019-0080 (DH1409)	Facilities Support	04/26/19
Security Officer	TC-2018-0202 (DH1432)	Security	04/19/19
Telemedicine Services Coordinator	TC-2018-0122 (DH3502)	Telemedicine	04/19/19
Sacred Peaks Health Center			
Internist .25 FTE	TC-2018-0243 (DH4054)	Sacred Peaks Health Care	04/19/19
Physician	TC-2018-0199 (DH4712)	Family Medicine	04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse	TC-2019-0075 (DH3521)	Sacred Peaks Health Care	04/19/19
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse	TC-2019-0076 (DH3523)	Sacred Peaks Health Care	04/19/19
Security Officer	TC-2019-0069 (DH1595)	Security	04/19/19
Bodaway Gap Clinic			
Environmental Services Technician/Maintenance	TC-2019-0042 (DH9004)	Bodaway Gap Clinic/ LeChee	04/19/19
Family Medicine Physician/ NP/ PA	TC-2018-0097 (DH9000)	Bodaway Gap Clinic/ LeChee	04/19/19
LeChee Health Clinic			
Certified Medical Assistant/ Licensed Practical Nurse	TC-2019-0082 (DH7002)	LeChee Health Clinic	04/26/19

TCRHCC is located within the Navajo Nation and, in accordance with Navajo Nation law, has implemented a Navajo/Indian Preference in Employment Policy. Pursuant to this Policy, applicants who are enrolled members of the Navajo Nation and who meet the necessary qualifications for this position will be given preference in hiring and employment for this position and applicants who are enrolled members of any other tribe who meet the necessary qualifications will be given secondary preference.